
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

nr
23

27

30

22

21

24

28

29

Imię i nazwisko
Pniok Andrzej

Walkowiak Bartosz

Szkudlarek Maciej

Krysmann Bartosz

Klimecki Wojciech

Kaźmierczak Przemysław

Kowner Piotr

Gawlak Tomasz

Zgłaszający
Pniok Andrzej

Walkowiak Bartosz

Szkudlarek Maciej

Krysmann Bartosz

Klimecki Wojciech

Basenhurt A&T Racing Team

Kowner Piotr

Gawlak Tomasz

Klub
AZT

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

okrążeń
3
8

12
9
6

12
7

12

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:48.362
1:48.528
1:48.620
1:48.907
1:49.045
1:51.471
1:52.017
1:52.509

w okr.
2

2

12

8

3

11

7

12

Różnica
-

+0.166

+0.258

+0.545

+0.683

+3.109

+3.655

+4.147

Model/silnik
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń21.05.2017r.

2 Runda WSMP

DN klasa 2 , 3 , 6 , 7

Kwalifikacje (30:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-05-21 09:50

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-21 16:28:28
ZSS- K.STUDZIŃSKI , Z.HOROŃSKI , K.HARASIMOWICZ
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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poz.
1
2
3
4
5

Nie klasyfikowany (75% = 11 okrążeń)
NU
NU
NU

nr
30

22

21

24

29

28

27

23

Imię i nazwisko
Szkudlarek Maciej

Krysmann Bartosz

Klimecki Wojciech

Kaźmierczak Przemysław

Gawlak Tomasz

Kowner Piotr

Walkowiak Bartosz

Pniok Andrzej

Zgłaszający
Szkudlarek Maciej

Krysmann Bartosz

Klimecki Wojciech

Basenhurt A&T Racing Team

Gawlak Tomasz

Kowner Piotr

Walkowiak Bartosz

Pniok Andrzej

Klub
A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

A.Wielkopolski

AZT

okrążeń
15
15
15
15
15

9
6
4

Całkowity czas
27:36.672
27:56.439
28:02.153
28:21.162
28:29.870

17:07.415
11:07.857

7:25.737

Różnica
-

+19.767

+25.481

+44.490

+53.198

-

-

-

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:48.830
1:50.197
1:48.128
1:51.577
1:51.638

1:51.778
1:48.648
1:49.258

w okr.
11

6

3

10

7

7

3

2

Model/silnik
Renault Clio

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Punkty
25

18

15

12

10

0

0

0

w/g okrążeń21.05.2017r.

2 Runda WSMP

DN klasa 2 , 3 , 6 , 7

Wyścig (15 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-05-21 12:45

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-05-21 16:33:56
ZSS- K.STUDZIŃSKI , Z.HOROŃSKI , K.HARASIMOWICZ
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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